
                                        
(OHIO) 

R00/0704                                                                             D-CA-08 

 
DOMINGO NOVEMBRO 24, 2024. 

Inicio 20:00  

1 
$11,500 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 20:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

1 MOTHER MARY  6-5 Marc St Louis 
2 MARVALOUS DIAMOND (L) 15-1 Patrick Beeler 
3 ARTISTIC CAT  20-1 Hunter Myers 
4 ROCK THE COURT  15-1 Chris Lems 
5 CRUISER CANCELLED (L) 5-2 Ronnie Wrenn 
6 QUEEN'S CASTLE (L) 10-1 Billy Davis 
7 BLAZIN DRAGON  25-1 Logan Ebersole 
8 BUZY BEING BAD (L) 25-1 Luke Ebersole 
9 SO STACKED (L) 8-1 Kurt Sugg 
 

2 
$10,500 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 20:22 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

1 CHATTY DEVON (L) 5-1 Anthony Macdonald 
2 AMERICAN TICKET (L) 5-1 Billy Davis 
3 GONNA BE GOOD (L) 4-1 Luke Ebersole 
4 CRUISIN FLOWER (L) 9-1 Justin Irvine 
5 COPACABANA HANOVER (L) 3-1 Aaron Merriman 
6 SADDLE UP N CRUISE (L) 9-2 Kody Massey 
7 VELOCITY MCSWEETS (L) 6-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
 

3 
$6,800 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 20:44 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 TOODLE'S POWER (L) 8-1 Luke Ebersole 
2 HOW ABOUT MURPH (L) 5-2 Ronnie Wrenn 
3 FEAR ABBY (L) 8-1 Aaron Merriman 
4 VIBRENT KALLY (L) 20-1 Patrick Beeler 
5 MAINLINE CHARMER (L) 6-1 Keith Kash 
6 MISS CADET (L) 2-1 Billy Davis 
7 POOTIE CAT (L) 5-1 Hunter Myers 
8 RACINGBLUE (L) 25-1 Angus Lake 
 

4 
$10,000 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 21:06 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
1 LITTLE TALKS  5-2 Aaron Merriman 
2 ATI SEASIDE CRUISE  5-1 Tyler Angus 
3 GRACEFUL TELL (L) 12-1 Chris Lems 
4 CONTROL FLAMES (L) 4-1 Kurt Sugg 
5 BOBBIE N POPPIE  20-1 Greg Grismore 
6 FANCY LIKE ALWAYS  8-1 Billy Davis 
7 FIX UR MAKEUP  5-1 Lauren Harmon 
8 BLUE MADAM  10-1 Marc St Louis 
9 JAZZ CRUISER (L) 10-1 Hunter Myers 
 

5 
$6,800 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 21:28 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

1 THE MAGICAL WOMAN (L) 12-1 Hunter Myers 
2 DA MAGIC ME ME (L) 8-1 Chris Lems 
3 HONEY BUZZ (L) 12-1 Keith Kash 
4 HILL OF A NIGHT (L) 7-2 Aaron Merriman 
5 BEARCREEKHONEY (L) 3-1 Cory Kreiser 
6 BROOKLETS DESIRE (L) 7-1 Billy Davis 
7 MISS HANNA HUNTER (L) 9-2 Justin Irvine 
8 SAMOSA HANOVER  5-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
9 RESIDENT ROCKSTAR  25-1 Kurt Sugg 
 

6 
$10,500 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 21:50 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

 

1 ELYSIUM SEELSTER (L) 12-1 Justin Irvine 
2 TYPE A DRAGON (L) 6-5 Ronnie Wrenn 
3 SUMMER LOVESGINGER (L) 15-1 Chris Lems 
4 I'M FANCY LIKE (L) 3-1 Anthony Macdonald 
5 NAVAGIO N (L) 7-1 Billy Davis 
6 SANTA FE KAT (L) 25-1 Kody Massey 
7 ON THE WATERSEDGE (L) 7-2 Aaron Merriman 
 

7 
$6,800 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 22:12 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 BAD TIGRESS  12-1 Tyler Angus 
2 BRUSH N CRUSH (L) 3-1 Luke Ebersole 
3 SHE THE NORTH (L) 9-2 Billy Davis 
4 DELIGHT KATE  9-2 Marc St Louis 
5 PANDORA PAM (L) 20-1 Justin Irvine 
6 PRINCESS ROCKETTE (L) 20-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
7 POLKS IMAGE (L) 5-1 Aaron Merriman 
8 DUDES SWEET BET (L) 7-2 Chris Lems 
9 ROCKIN LEXI (L) 20-1 Kurt Sugg 
 

8 
$5,200 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 22:34 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 SHANI WIGGLES (L) 5-2 Aaron Merriman 
2 MISS M A K  5-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
3 LADY ANASTASIA (L) 25-1 Logan Ebersole 
4 ROCK ME CRISTAL (L) 2-1 Hunter Myers 
5 NO SOUP TONIGHT (L) 3-1 Chris Lems 
6 MS LIZ C  25-1 Kurt Sugg 
7 CRUISIN DRAGON  25-1 Justin Irvine 
8 JB'S STAR DANCER (L) 25-1 Angus Lake 
9 MADAME LEZA A (L) 15-1 John Ciocca 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9 
$8,600 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 22:56 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 9/10/11 
1 WORD TO THE WISE  3-1 Tyler Angus 
2 SAY SWEET THINGS (L) 8-1 Marc St Louis 
3 BROWN BETTY (L) 7-1 Luke Ebersole 
4 ROCKINRACHELWOOLF (L) 7-2 Ronnie Wrenn 
5 SARAH ROSE  25-1 John Ciocca 
6 JOYFUL JENNY  5-1 Billy Davis 
7 SWEETSTAR DELIGHT (L) 15-1 Chris Lems 
8 DANCIN FOR DOLLARS  5-1 Justin Irvine 
9 SWEET LOOOUUISE (L) 12-1 Kurt Sugg 
 

10 
$4,600 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 23:18 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

1 GARBO (L) 9-1 Justin Irvine 
2 SOMETHING REEL (L) 9-2 Aaron Merriman 
3 BEND THE KNEE  8-1 Kurt Sugg 
4 FULL OF SHARKS (L) 9-1 Luke Ebersole 
5 SOUTHWIND RYE (L) 2-1 Chris Lems 
6 PLAY TO THE CROWD (L) 25-1 Ryan Deaton 
7 ITSIRIS'SBIRTHDAY (L) 25-1 Hunter Myers 
8 WIGGLE MY COOKIE (L) 9-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
9 LITTLEBAGOFTRICKS  4-1 Marc St Louis 
 

11 
$16,000 1600M PACE (9)  

APROX 23:40 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
PICK FOUR 11-14 

1 THE DRAGON QUEEN (L) 12-1 Justin Irvine 
2 PLAY FOR ME (L) 6-1 Billy Davis 
3 BETTER DAYS AHEAD (L) 7-1 Hunter Myers 
4 STAYINGWITHTHEWIND (L) 12-1 Anthony Macdonald 
5 MAJORS MIRACLE (L) 5-2 Aaron Merriman 
6 ALWAYS CHOOSE CHIP (L) 12-1 Chris Lems 
7 BONITAS BEST BET (L) 5-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
8 LADY RITA  6-1 Marc St Louis 
9 SANTASTIC CRUISER  7-1 Kurt Sugg 
 

12 
$22,500 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 00:02 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 12/13/14 
1 NATALIE HILL (L) 5-2 Justin Irvine 
2 WICKED BLING (L) 9-1 Anthony Macdonald 
3 Q DANCER  7-1 Aaron Merriman 
4 A PERFECT GIFT  25-1 Kody Massey 
5 PAIR OF HARDTS  12-1 Hunter Myers 
6 ANN ARBOR HANOVER  6-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
7 GO GO LYLA JANE (L) 7-1 Billy Davis 
8 ATI GIRLS LUVCRUZN  25-1 Tyler Angus 
9 KANT KATCH KENZIE  2-1 Kurt Sugg 
 

13 
$14,000 1600M PACE (10) 

APROX 00:24 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

1 JUST ROSAS LUCK (L) 7-2 Marc St Louis 
2 GET ANSWERS  5-2 Ronnie Wrenn 
3 INTHESKYROCKET A (L) 6-1 Luke Ebersole 
4 JILLIAN B MIKI (L) 15-1 Billy Davis 
5 EVERY MANS DREAM (L) 2-1 Aaron Merriman 
6 FEAR OF MOONLIGHT (L) 25-1 Keith Kash 
7 RIBBON RIDGE  12-1 Anthony Macdonald 
8 PRICELESS SHADOW (L) 25-1 Hunter Myers 
9 TONIANNE (L) 25-1 Greg Grismore 
10 CELIA BAYAMA  12-1 Justin Irvine 
 

14 
$11,400 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 00:46 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

1 WINNIE KASH  6-1 Keith Kash 
2 CASANOVA HALL (L) 2-1 Anthony Macdonald 
3 TAMMIE SUE  5-2 Chris Lems 
4 SWIFT JUSTICE T (L) 25-1 Greg Grismore 
5 FLIGHT NUMBER ONE (L) 12-1 Kurt Sugg 
6 RHETT BUTLER (L) 25-1 Logan Ebersole 
7 PRINCE CHARMER (L) 3-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
8 FASHION ON A STAR  25-1 Luke Ebersole 
9 DON'T LOOK GOOD  25-1 Billy Davis 
 

15 
$11,400 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 01:08 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

1 CLASSIC AMY (L) 3-1 Aaron Merriman 
2 THIRD TIME LUCKY  5-2 Ronnie Wrenn 
3 TRACK'N FIELD  7-1 Luke Ebersole 
4 SEA IMAGES (L) 6-1 Billy Davis 
5 DESPERATE DREAM  9-2 Kyle Swift 
6 CHOOZETOCRUISE (L) 25-1 Chris Lems 
7 REALLY SAM (L) 20-1 Hunter Myers 
8 EVENINSTARZRAPSODY (L) 12-1 Keith Kash 
9 SHE COMES AND GOES  9-1 Justin Irvine 
 

16 
$8,400 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 01:30 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

1 FANCY HILL  9-1 Justin Irvine 
2 MYSTIC MELISSA (L) 9-2 Greg Grismore 
3 FRENCH SHAKER (L) 15-1 Braiden Rhoades 
4 TINY BIT OF SKY (L) 15-1 James Day 
5 OSCEOLA HANOVER  7-1 Tyler Angus 
6 ROCKIN REQUIEM  5-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
7 ALL SASS (L) 6-1 Chris Lems 
8 DASHINTOTHEBEACH N (L) 15-1 Kurt Sugg 
9 WELLSAID EVELYANA (L) 2-1 Aaron Merriman 

 


